
1er. MES: ABRIL DE 2024

LECTURA 

INICIAL:
20.236.583,0

LECTURA 

DIARIA

VOLUMEN 

DESCARGADO 

(M3)

20.240.771,0 4.188,0

20.245.018,0 4.247,0

20.249.301,0 4.283,0

20.253.706,0 4.405,0

20.258.005,0 4.299,0

20.262.136,0 4.131,0

20.266.263,0 4.127,0

20.270.562,0 4.299,0

20.274.852,0 4.290,0

20.279.270,0 4.418,0

20.283.582,0 4.312,0

20.288.002,0 4.420,0

20.292.310,0 4.308,0

20.296.542,0 4.232,0

20.300.300,0 3.758,0

20.304.462,0 4.162,0

20.308.650,0 4.188,0

20.312.973,0 4.323,0

20.317.310,0 4.337,0

20.321.612,0 4.302,0

20.325.196,0 3.584,0

20.329.108,0 3.912,0

20.333.153,0 4.045,0

20.337.101,0 3.948,0

20.341.139,0 4.038,0

20.345.216,0 4.077,0

20.349.372,0 4.156,0

20.353.095,0 3.723,0

20.357.443,0 4.348,0

20.361.957,0 4.514,0

M3 125.374,0

LPS 48,37
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Estadisticas bombeo PTAR Abril 2024


